
Allotments committee business will be dealt within the F&GP committee

Planning applications may be considered at full council meetings for comment

All committee meetings will take place at the Unity Wellbeing Centre at 62 Vernon Street, BB9 9DE

Type Date Day Officer Venue Time

Annual 

Town 

Mtng 11/05/2022 Wednesday 11 May 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

EI 01/06/2022 Wednesday 01 June 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

EI 07/09/2022 Wednesday 07 September 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

EI 07/12/2022 Wednesday 07 December 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

EI 01/03/2023 Wednesday 01 March 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

EP&M 01/06/2022 Wednesday 01 June 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

EP&M 07/09/2022 Wednesday 07 September 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

EP&M 07/12/2022 Wednesday 07 December 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

EP&M 01/03/2023 Wednesday 01 March 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

F&GP 25/05/2022 Wednesday 25 May 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 22/06/2022 Wednesday 22 June 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 27/07/2022 Wednesday 27 July 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 28/09/2022 Wednesday 28 September 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 26/10/2022 Wednesday 26 October 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 23/11/2022 Wednesday 23 November 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 21/12/2022 Wednesday 21 December 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 25/01/2023 Wednesday 25 January 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 22/02/2023 Wednesday 22 February 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 22/03/2023 Wednesday 22 March 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

F&GP 26/04/2023 Wednesday 26 April 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 6.30pm

PER 20/07/2022 Wednesday 20 July 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

PER 19/10/2022 Wednesday 19 October 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

PER 04/01/2023 Wednesday 04 January 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

PER 05/04/2023 Wednesday 05 April 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

Nelson Town Council - Meeting Schedule 2022/23
There are a total of 39 meetings scheduled in the municipal year 2022/23 including the next annual council 

meeting

There are no scheduled meeting during the month of August. Chairs have the opportunity to call 

Extraordinary meetings if required for urgent business only. 

Annual Town Meeting (to be held between 1st March and 1st June inclusive)

Enviromental Improvements Committee (Quarterly)

Events, Promotional & Marketing Ctte Committee (Quarterly)

Finance & General Purposes Ctte - (Monthly - 4th Wednesday)

Personnel Committee (x4 per year)



Allotments committee business will be dealt within the F&GP committee

Planning applications may be considered at full council meetings for comment

All committee meetings will take place at the Unity Wellbeing Centre at 62 Vernon Street, BB9 9DE

Nelson Town Council - Meeting Schedule 2022/23
There are a total of 39 meetings scheduled in the municipal year 2022/23 including the next annual council 

meeting

There are no scheduled meeting during the month of August. Chairs have the opportunity to call 

Extraordinary meetings if required for urgent business only. 

Type Date Day Officer Venue Time

TC 11/05/2022 Wednesday 11 May 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.30pm

TC 08/06/2022 Wednesday 08 June 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 13/07/2022 Wednesday 13 July 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 14/09/2022 Wednesday 14 September 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 12/10/2022 Wednesday 12 October 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 09/11/2022 Wednesday 09 November 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 14/12/2022 Wednesday 14 December 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 11/01/2023 Wednesday 11 January 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 08/02/2023 Wednesday 08 February 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 08/03/2023 Wednesday 08 March 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

TC 12/04/2023 Wednesday 12 April 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

UWB 22/06/2022 Wednesday 22 June 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

UWB 26/10/2022 Wednesday 26 October 2022 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

UWB 25/01/2023 Wednesday 25 January 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

UWB 22/03/2023 Wednesday 22 March 2023 TC/RFO Unity Well Being Centre 7.00pm

Unity Well Being Management Committee (bi-monthly)

Full Town Council (Monthly - 2nd Wednesday)


